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EASTER TRIALS 2012

President Colin McInnes
Vice President  Andrew Macdonald
Secretary Murray Tyler
Treasurer Gerard Lee

GENERAL COMMITTEE
Donna Amey-Macdonald, Paul Gavin, Max Schellekens, Kim Kippin, Terese Barber, Travis Caterer.

FIRST AID OFFICER Colin McInnes
VCA REP Denise Crystal
CHECK IN (AM) 8.00 —8.45 JUDGING COMMENCES  9.00AM

N.B. Normal check-in procedures apply.
The Agility Dog Club of Victoria extends a very warm welcome to all the exhibitors who have entered our agility trials.

Designated parking is available around the main oval. Exhibitors tents may be set up behind the
rings, or outside the perimeter of the oval.

Coffee and tea available at the front of the pavilion. Please support our Easter special-effort raffle fundraisers.

With the oval being a shared sporting facility, and as a matter of consideration to our co-tenants,
it would be appreciated that everyone refrain from smoking on the main oval.

Due to the large number of entries we need your support for the following:

Prompt availability at ringside when required.

Advise Stewards of unavailability if you are required in another ring.

Follow the Stewards’ instructions to ensure smooth running of the ring.

Scores will be announced once at the completion of each run.

Full results will be displayed near the clubrooms at the end of each trial.

Scribes/Time Keepers are not to be distracted.

We will require 3 dogs/handlers to be available in the assembly area ready to compete.

Please ensure you use the correct entry and exit to the ring. These are situated at opposite sides of the ring.
At completion of your run, collect your lead from the peg near the finish line.

All dogs must be on lead upon leaving the ring.

We would like to wish you all every success this weekend.

RINGS, CLASSES & JUDGES
PROPOSED RING LAYOUT

1| The precincts of the trial will be defined as the perimeter area of the main oval
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PLEASE SUPPORT OUR SPONSORS
AS THEY SUPPORT US,
... AND AGILITY

A special thanks to Dawn
Glanville for generously
sponsoring the ADCYV
trial

Wendy Mitchell

Kooodee
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STAINED GLASS DOGS

Stained Glass Dogs
! are made of 100% glass and are all
hand cut. We e many different

reeds available ro chose from.




SATURDAY 7th APRIL AM - RING 1

205

302

407

504
506
514
521
531
535
558

605
608
612
614
617

304
307
309

401
403
417

505
518
522
524
526
528
534
543
547
552
566
567
572

601
602
618

OWNER

TRACEY TAYLOR

OLIVE OBRIEN

BENTYNE KENNELS
DEB HART

LL WILSON
RACHAEL JAMES
KATE SCOTT
ELIZABETH COUTTS
BENTYNE KENNELS

LISETTE MARLEY
SHERRAN HOWLETT

B AND S CROWLEY
DARREN WALLACE
MEG LEWIS

DAWN GLANVILLE
GAYLE BAXTER
JANICE CROOKS

ANDREA NEALE
RUTH HARVEY
SHARRYN HUTTON

DARREN WALLACE
MRS G RICARDO

SARAH GREENSTREET
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

SUE HARLEY

MR GARRY C HEINZE
ROSLYN ATYEO
JENNY CHASE
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD
TRICIA DUNLOP
LYNN MUSSETT

M. ANNE WOODS
RACHAEL JAMES

MEG LEWIS
MRS L JASPER
MRS L JASPER

KRYDATZKY DAYTONA DEMON
GAILYN MERRY LEGS DWDFS
WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES
CALLICOMA ARDRA

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE
BELADELE XTREME XCESS
NOONBARRA NED Vil

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

KESDAR JUST A JOKER

JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR TD FDX
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) PT

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD
BASILIKA FYERO JD
PAPCO HARVIE JD

STEADFAST WOTTA STUNNA AD JD SD GD
KATIEBEL EOWYN JD ET
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME AD JD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
BOY SCOUT

BILLYDOGHEINZE JD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
GWAERFEYN VY AD JD

SASSYBRAT JD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPDJD CD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD

CH NCH ERAMOO DAZZLING DION CD ADX JD SPD HSAS ET

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD
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(PAP)
(PUG)
(POODLE (MIN))

(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(BC)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)

(IRISH)
(BOXER)
(COLLIE (R))
(BC)
(ROTTIE)

(POODLE (MIN))
(PAP)
(PAP)

(BC)
(ASSO)
(SHELTIE)

(BC)
(BC)
(WHIPPET)
(LAB)
(ASSO)
(BC)
(BC)
(BOXER)
(BC)
(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(BC)

(ROTTIE)
(ASSO)
(ASSO)



Masters Jumping (A) - Ms A Claughton

201 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)

303 S. T. OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD (ASSO)

306 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD (POODLE (T))

311 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD (SCHNAU)

312 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)

316 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)

317 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX (PUG)

402 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD (BC)

404 SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SL (NSDTR)

406 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD (ASSO)

408 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD (BC)

409 L BARNES CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX SDX (TERRIER (W))

411 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS (ASSO)

412 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD (ASSO)

414 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)

415 MS SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPD (ASSO)

416 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX (COCKER)

418 SHARNE QUINN FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET (NSDTR)

501 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FMX (BC)

502 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM (KOOLIE)

507 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)

508 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD (BC)

509 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD (ASSO)

511 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SD (BC)

512 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM (KOOLIE)

517 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEQOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDI (BC)

525 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPD D\ (ASSO)

529 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT (KELPIE)

532 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX (BC)

536 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDX (KELPIE)

537 P ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD (ASSO)

542 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX (ASSO)

544 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY (KELPIE)

548 SL AND AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)

549 KRIS K G KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX (BC)

551 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SI (BC)

553 ANDREA NEALE STEADFAST WOTTA LEGEND ADX JDX SDX GD (BC)

554 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FIN(BC)

556 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD (BC)

557 CARMEL GREEN RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD (BC)

561 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX SD (BC)

563 K KKISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)

564 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)

565 LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)

569 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM JDO AD (BC)

574 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)

603 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO (DALI)

604 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI AD JDX (ASSO)

606 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX (KELPIE)

607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS (ASSO)

611 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD (KELPIE)

613 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)

615 DEB HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD (ASSO)

619 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD DWDFI (BELGIAN (MAL))
(

621 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
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SATURDAY 7th APRIL PM - RING 1

Masters Jumping (B) - Ms S Gonelli

201
204

306
312
316
317

402
404
406
408
409
411

412
414
416
418

501
502
507
508
509
511
512
513
516
517
525
527
532
536
537
538
541
542
544
548
549
551
554
556
561
563
564
565
569

603
604
607
611
619
621

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MS R MANDERSON

S. T. OBRIEN

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C. A. WONG
TRACEY TAYLOR

CARMEL GREEN
SHARNE QUINN

S. T. OBRIEN

BEL ADELE KENNELS
L BARNES

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SCOTT FLETCHER
LUKE WILBY
SHARNE QUINN

ANNE DENGATE

MISS V S BRIDGES

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH

K K KISELNICKI

KATE DALL

SUSAN MACMILLAN

M. ANNE WOODS

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

TRISH GAVAGHAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
P ATTARD PAUL WARD
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
DEB HARVEY

KERRIE L RYAN
SANDRA SHEPARD

SL AND AC SANDERSON
KRIS K G KISELNICKI

R FATYEO

ANNE DENGATE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K KISELNICKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN

LL WILSON

MRS G RICARDO

MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

SARAH TREMBATH
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)
LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN (ASSO)

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD (POODLE (T))
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)
(
(

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHELTIE)
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG)
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD BC)

(
AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 GDX SI (NSDTR)
(

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSO)
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD BC)
CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX SDX (TERRIER (W))

(
(
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS (ASSO)
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD (
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX (COCKER)
(

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NSDTR)
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FMX C)
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM KOOLIE)
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD LAB)

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD C)
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSO)

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI(BC)

(B

(

(

(B

(

(B
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM (KOOLIE)
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPI (ASSO)
TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX (BC)
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI (BC)
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX ! (ASSO)
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD (BC)
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX (BC)
PHOEBE ADX JDX (KELPIE)
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD (ASSO)
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX (ASSO)
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX (ASSO)
CLANCY BOY (KELPIE)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX (BC)
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD; (BC)
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD (BC)
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD>(BC)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM JDO AD (BC)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALI)
TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSO)
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS ASSO)

(

(

(
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD (KELPIE)

(

(

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
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307
308
309

401
403
417

505
518
524
526
528
534
543
547
552
566
567
572

601
602
616
618

205
207

504
506
514
521
531
535
558

605
608
614
617

GAYLE BAXTER
MS G.R.H. MURRAY
JANICE CROOKS

ANDREA NEALE
RUTH HARVEY
SHARRYN HUTTON

DARREN WALLACE
MRS G RICARDO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

SUE HARLEY

MR GARRY C HEINZE
ROSLYN ATYEO
JENNY CHASE
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD
TRICIA DUNLOP
LYNN MUSSETT

M. ANNE WOODS
RACHAEL JAMES

MEG LEWIS
MRS L JASPER
KATE DALL
MRS L JASPER

OWNER
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

BENTYNE KENNELS
DEB HART

LL WILSON
RACHAEL JAMES
KATE SCOTT
ELIZABETH COUTTS
BENTYNE KENNELS

LISETTE MARLEY
SHERRAN HOWLETT
DARREN WALLACE
MEG LEWIS

BASILIKA FYERO JD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JDAD
PAPCO HARVIE JD

STEADFAST WOTTA STUNNA AD JD SD GD
KATIEBEL EOWYN JD ET
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME AD JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
BOY SCOUT

BILLYDOGHEINZE JD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JD

SASSYBRAT JD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPDJD CD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD

CH NCH ERAMOO DAZZLING DION CD ADX JD SPD HSAS ET

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD
TJUKURPA TRAPPER JD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

KRYDATZKY DAYTONA DEMON
TUPPENCE DOG

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES
CALLICOMA ARDRA

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE
BELADELE XTREME XCESS
NOONBARRA NED VI

TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

KESDAR JUST A JOKER

MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) PT
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(PAP)
(CKCS)
(PAP)

(BC)
(ASSO)
(SHELTIE)

KOOLIE)
KELPIE)

(

(

(
(BC)
(
(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)
(IRISH)
(BOXER)
(BC)
(ROTTIE)



SATURDAY 7th APRIL AM - RING 2

604
601

571
558
545

403

314
307
305
304

NICOLE SCHWAB
MEG LEWIS

R FATYEO

BENTYNE KENNELS
C DODD M RIGHETTI

RUTH HARVEY

MS R MANDERSON

GAYLE BAXTER

MS R MANDERSON

DAWN GLANVILLE

TORNADO TORI AD JDX (ASSO)
CH NCH ERAMOO DAZZLING DION CD ADX JD SPD HSAS ET (ROTTIE)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
TJUKURPA KOOL MANI (KOOLIE)
MILLYMYGIRL JD (ASSO)
KATIEBEL EOWYN JD ET (ASSO)
ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS (SCHIPP)
BASILIKA FYERO JD (PAP)
GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD (SCHIPP)

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD (POODLE (MIN))

574
573
548
546
522
511
507

312

SARAH GREENSTREET

RUTH HARVEY

SL AND AC SANDERSON

ELLEN V MUCHA

SARAH GREENSTREET

K K KISELNICKI

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MS MICHELE MOORE

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)
JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPD DWDFS (ASSO)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD (ASSO)
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD (WHIPPET)

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI(BC)
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)

551
517
513

414
413
409

313

206
204
203
201

R F ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
L BARNES

MS R MANDERSON

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF(BC)
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPI (ASSO)

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)

T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX(TERRIER (W))
SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET DWDFS HTMS (ASSO)

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 £ (PAP)

MS R MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN (ASSO)
MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD (ASSO)
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)

202
305

307
309

505
571

527
553

526
604

MRS C. A. WONG

MS R MANDERSON

GAYLE BAXTER
JANICE CROOKS

DARREN WALLACE

R F ATYEO

TRISH GAVAGHAN
ANDREA NEALE

SUE HARLEY
NICOLE SCHWAB

BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD (TIBETAN)
GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD (SCHIPP)
BASILIKA FYERO JD (PAP)
PAPCO HARVIE JD (PAP)
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD (BC)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD (BC)
STEADFAST WOTTA LEGEND ADX JDX SDX GD (BC)

BOY SCOUT (ASSO)
TORNADO TORI AD JDX (ASSO)
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301
303

412
415

507
548

523
525

541
573

609
613

D AMEY-MACDONALD
S. T. OBRIEN

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MS SUE GONELLI

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
SL AND AC SANDERSON

SARAH TREMBATH
RENEE PATTEN

DEB HARVEY
RUTH HARVEY

HOLLIE EDWARDS
KAREN STANSFIELD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM SPD GD (POODLE (T))
JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD (ASSO)
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD (ASSO)
LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPD (ASSO)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX {(ASSO)

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)
JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPD DWDFS (ASSO)

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX ¢ (GOLDIE)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)

313
316

418
546

413
559

404
414

565
517

511
561

MS R MANDERSON
MRS C. A. WONG

SHARNE QUINN
ELLEN V MUCHA

MRS H M EAVES
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

SHARNE QUINN
SCOTT FLETCHER

LL WILSON
MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET DWDFS HTMS (ASSO)
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET (NSDTR)
KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD (ASSO)

T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)
T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET (LAB)

AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 ((NSDTR)
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)

YEOVILLE TRI' AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD?(BC)
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SATURDAY 7th APRIL PM - RING 2

615
609
604
603

564
553
548
546
525
512

418
409
408

DEB HART
HOLLIE EDWARDS
NICOLE SCHWAB

MS SALLY J HAYNES

SUSAN MACMILLAN

ANDREA NEALE

SL AND AC SANDERSON

ELLEN V MUCHA
RENEE PATTEN
KATE DALL

SHARNE QUINN
L BARNES

BEL ADELE KENNELS

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD (ASSO)
GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX {(GOLDIE)

TORNADO TORI AD JDX (ASSO)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO (DALLI)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX KELPIE)

(
STEADFAST WOTTA LEGEND ADX JDX SDX GD (BC)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD (ASSO)
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX {(ASSO)
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM (KOOLIE)

FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET (NSDTR)
CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX (TERRIER (W))
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD (BC)

616
613
603

571
569
568
562
548
537
519
517
502
501

417
408
402

KATE DALL

KAREN STANSFIELD
MS SALLY J HAYNES

R FATYEO
MRS G RICARDO

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

SL AND AC SANDERSON
P ATTARD PAUL WARD
RFATYEO P TCLYNES
MR G MRS J MILNER

MISS V S BRIDGES
ANNE DENGATE

SHARRYN HUTTON
BEL ADELE KENNELS

CARMEL GREEN

TJUKURPA TRAPPER JD (KOOLIE)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO (DALLI)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM BC)
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM JDO AD BC)
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER BC)

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT (BC)
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)

(
(
(
ZEE AD JDX (ASSO)
(
(

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM (KOOLIE)
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FMX (BC)
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD (SHELTIE)
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD (BC)
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD (BC)
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Masters Jumping (C) - Mr C Makepeace

619
613
611
607
603

569
565
564
563
561
557
556
554
551
549
548
542
541
537
532
525
517
513
512
511
509
508
507
502
501

418
416
414
412
406
404
402

317
316
312
311
306

201

SARAH TREMBATH
KAREN STANSFIELD
MR. M. COWMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS SALLY J HAYNES

MRS G RICARDO

LL WILSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
CARMEL GREEN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
ANNE DENGATE

R FATYEO

KRIS K G KISELNICKI
SL AND AC SANDERSON
KERRIE L RYAN

DEB HARVEY

P ATTARD PAUL WARD
KRIS FOUNTAIN

RENEE PATTEN

MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN
KATE DALL

K K KISELNICKI

JESS HARMSWORTH
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
MISS V S BRIDGES
ANNE DENGATE

SHARNE QUINN
LUKE WILBY
SCOTT FLETCHER

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD (KELPIE)
(
(

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS ASSO)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALI)
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM JDO AD (BC)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD}(BC)
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD (BC)
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD (BC)

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD; (BC)
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX (BC)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX (ASSO)
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD (ASSO)
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX (BC)

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX ! (ASSO)
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI (BC)

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPI (ASSO)
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM (KOOLIE)
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD (ASSO)
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD (BC)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM (KOOLIE)
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FMX (BC)
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET NSDTR)
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX COCKER)
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFIE)

(

(

(
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD (ASSO)

(

(

(B

SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSO)
SHARNE QUINN AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 ((NSDTR)
CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD C)
TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX (PUG)

MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)
MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)
LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD (SCHNAU)

S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD (POODLE (T))
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)
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SATURDAY 7th APRIL AM - RING 3

Masters Agility (A) - Mr R Padfield

621
613
611
609
607
603

574
571
565
564
563
561
557
554
553
551
548
546
544
542
541
532
529
525
524
517
513
511
508
507

416
415
414
413
412
409
408
404

316
301

206
204
203

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
KAREN STANSFIELD
MR. M. COWMAN
HOLLIE EDWARDS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS SALLY J HAYNES

SARAH GREENSTREET

R FATYEO
LL WILSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
CARMEL GREEN
ANNE DENGATE
ANDREA NEALE

R FATYEO

SL AND AC SANDERSON
ELLEN V MUCHA
SANDRA SHEPARD

KERRIE L RYAN
DEB HARVEY
KRIS FOUNTAIN

J.LEWIS L.LLOYD

RENEE PATTEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

LUKE WILBY

MS SUE GONELLI
SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

L BARNES

BEL ADELE KENNELS

SHARNE QUINN

MRS C. A. WONG
D AMEY-MACDONALD

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MS R MANDERSON
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

LAB)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD ASSO)
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD KELPIE)

(

(

(
GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX ¢ (GOLDIE)

(

(

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS ASSO)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALI)
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD;(BC)
RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM GD SPD SD (BC)

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD; (BC)
STEADFAST WOTTA LEGEND ADX JDX SDX GD (BC)
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD (ASSO)
CLANCY BOY (KELPIE)
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX (ASSO)
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX (BC)
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT (KELPIE)
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX ! (ASSO)
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD (LAB)

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI (BC)

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPI (ASSO)
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD (BC)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX COCKER)
LEAPIN LEXIE JDM ADX SPD ASSO)
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFIE)

(

(

(
T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD (ASSO)
(
(BC
(

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM SPD GD

(SHELTIE)
(POODLE (T))

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 & (PAP)

LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN (ASSO)
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD (ASSO)
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Novice Agility (A) - Mr R Padfield

608
605
602

572
567
566
555
552
545
543
534
531
528
527
512
505

417

309
307
305
304

SHERRAN HOWLETT
LISETTE MARLEY
MRS L JASPER

RACHAEL JAMES

M. ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT
MISS V S BRIDGES
TRICIA DUNLOP

C DODD M RIGHETTI
JENNY CHASE
ROSLYN ATYEO
KATE SCOTT

MR GARRY C HEINZE
TRISH GAVAGHAN
KATE DALL

DARREN WALLACE

SHARRYN HUTTON

JANICE CROOKS
GAYLE BAXTER
MS R MANDERSON
DAWN GLANVILLE

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD
TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPDJD CD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD
TUNGALI BELLE

SASSYBRAT JD

MILLYMYGIRL JD

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS
BILLYDOGHEINZE JD

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

PAPCO HARVIE JD

BASILIKA FYERO JD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD

Excellent Agility (A) - Mr R Padfield

619
618
606
604

573
562
526
522
518
516
515
503
501

402
401

317
315
312
311
308

201

SARAH TREMBATH
MRS L JASPER
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD
NICOLE SCHWAB

RUTH HARVEY

JESS HARMSWORTH
SUE HARLEY

SARAH GREENSTREET
MRS G RICARDO

M. ANNE WOODS

LYNN MUSSETT

BEAU PEARSON

ANNE DENGATE

CARMEL GREEN
ANDREA NEALE

TRACEY TAYLOR

D AMEY-MACDONALD
MS MICHELE MOORE
LISA WHITE

MS G.R.H. MURRAY

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD
NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPD DWDFS
ZEE AD JDX

BOY SCOUT

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME AD JD

TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX

MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD AD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FMX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD
STEADFAST WOTTA STUNNA AD JD SD GD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JDAD

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
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(BOXER)
(IRISH)
(ASSO)

(SHELTIE)

(
(
(SCHIPP)
(

POODLE (MIN))

(

(ASSO)
(KELPIE)
(

PUG)
POODLE (T))
SHELTIE)
SCHNAU)
CKCS)

Py

(PAP)



SATURDAY 7th APRIL PM - RING 3

619
618
604

562
526
522
518
515
503
501

402
317
312
311
306

201

SARAH TREMBATH
MRS L JASPER
NICOLE SCHWAB

JESS HARMSWORTH
SUE HARLEY

SARAH GREENSTREET

MRS G RICARDO
LYNN MUSSETT
BEAU PEARSON
ANNE DENGATE

CARMEL GREEN

TRACEY TAYLOR

MS MICHELE MOORE
LISA WHITE

S. T. OBRIEN

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))

JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX
BOY SCOUT
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKIN AT ME AD JD

(ASSO)
(ASSO)

(ASSO)
(ASSO)
(WHIPPET)
(BC)

AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD DWDHTNM (AUSSIE)

MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD AD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FMX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART AD JDX GD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JDX AD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD

(ASSO)
(BC)

(BC)
(PUG)
(SHELTIE)
(SCHNAU)
(POODLE (T))

(PAP)

608
605
602

572
567
566
552
545
543
534
531
528
527
512
505
504

309
307
304

207

SHERRAN HOWLETT
LISETTE MARLEY
MRS L JASPER

RACHAEL JAMES

M. ANNE WOODS
LYNN MUSSETT
TRICIA DUNLOP

C DODD M RIGHETTI
JENNY CHASE
ROSLYN ATYEO
KATE SCOTT

MR GARRY C HEINZE
TRISH GAVAGHAN
KATE DALL

DARREN WALLACE
BENTYNE KENNELS

JANICE CROOKS
GAYLE BAXTER
DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPDJD CD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD
SASSYBRAT JD

MILLYMYGIRL JD

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD
BELADELE XTREME XCESS
BILLYDOGHEINZE JD
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES

PAPCO HARVIE JD
BASILIKA FYERO JD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD

TUPPENCE DOG
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(BOXER)
(IRISH)
(ASSO)

(PAP)
(PAP)
(POODLE (MIN))

(ASSO)



Masters Agility (B) - Mr R Padfield

621
613
611
609
607
603

574
571
565
564
563
561
554
553
551
548
546
542
541
538
532
525
524
517
513
511
508
507

416
414
413
412
409
408
404

316

206
203

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
KAREN STANSFIELD
MR. M. COWMAN
HOLLIE EDWARDS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS SALLY J HAYNES

SARAH GREENSTREET

R FATYEO
LL WILSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
ANNE DENGATE
ANDREA NEALE

R F ATYEO

SL AND AC SANDERSON
ELLEN V MUCHA

KERRIE L RYAN
DEB HARVEY

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

KRIS FOUNTAIN
RENEE PATTEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

LUKE WILBY

SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

L BARNES

BEL ADELE KENNELS

SHARNE QUINN

MRS C. A. WONG

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

LAB)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD ASSO)
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD KELPIE)

(

(

(
GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX ¢ (GOLDIE)

(

(

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS ASSO)
YARROWFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD ADX JDM JDO DALI)
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD?(BC)

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD; (BC)
STEADFAST WOTTA LEGEND ADX JDX SDX GD (BC)
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX SD GD (ASSO)
BAILEY GIRL ADX JDX (ASSO)
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX (ASSO)
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX (BC)

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX {(ASSO)
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD (LAB)

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIL(ASSO)
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI(BC)

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD (BC)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX COCKER)
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFIE)

(

(

T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPD (ASSO)

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX (TERRIER (W))
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD (BC)

AUST CH SUPERNOVA MUSCADELLE CD ADM3 ADO3 JDM7 JDO5 ((NSDTR)
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 & (PAP)
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD (ASSO)
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SUNDAY 8th APRIL AM - RING 1

205

302

407

504
506
521
535
539
558

605
608
612
614
617

OWNER

TRACEY TAYLOR

OLIVE OBRIEN

BENTYNE KENNELS
DEB HART
RACHAEL JAMES
ELIZABETH COUTTS
KAYE GRANT
BENTYNE KENNELS

LISETTE MARLEY
SHERRAN HOWLETT

B AND S CROWLEY
DARREN WALLACE
MEG LEWIS

KRYDATZKY DAYTONA DEMON
GAILYN MERRY LEGS DWDFS
WESTPRIORS FLEETFOOT MAC

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES
CALLICOMA ARDRA

YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE
NOONBARRA NED VI

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE
TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

KESDAR JUST A JOKER

JAMBARLAS SOMETHING N THE HEIR TD FDX
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) PT

(PAP)
(PUG)
(POODLE (MIN))

(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(WHIPPET)
(KOOLIE)

(IRISH)
(BOXER)
(COLLIE (R))
(BC)
(ROTTIE)

304
305
307
308
309

403
417

505
522
524
533
534
543
547
552
566
572

601
616

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS R MANDERSON
GAYLE BAXTER

MS G.R.H. MURRAY
JANICE CROOKS

RUTH HARVEY
SHARRYN HUTTON

DARREN WALLACE

SARAH GREENSTREET
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

PAUL GAVIN
ROSLYN ATYEO
JENNY CHASE
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD
TRICIA DUNLOP
LYNN MUSSETT
RACHAEL JAMES

MEG LEWIS
KATE DALL

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD
BASILIKA FYERO JD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS
PAPCO HARVIE JD

JD AD

KATIEBEL EOWYN JD ET
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
NOFEARINLOVE JD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD
KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JD
SASSYBRAT JD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD

CH NCH ERAMOO DAZZLING DION CD ADX JD SPD HSAS ET
TJUKURPA TRAPPER JD
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(POODLE (MIN))
(SCHIPP)

(PAP)

(CKCS)

(PAP)

(ASSO)
(SHELTIE)

BC)

(ROTTIE)
(KOOLIE)



Masters Jumping (D) - Ms J Lawrence

201
204

303
306
312
316
317

405
406
409
411
414
416

502
507
508
509
511
512
517
525
536
537
538
541
549
551
556
561
563
564
565
574

607
613
615
619
621

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)

MS R MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN (ASSO)

S. T. OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD (ASSO)

S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD (POODLE (T))
MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)
MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)
TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX (PUG)

A.M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD BC)

S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSO)

L BARNES CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX (TERRIER (W))

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
SCOTT FLETCHER
LUKE WILBY

MISS V S BRIDGES

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH

K K KISELNICKI

KATE DALL

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
P ATTARD PAUL WARD
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
DEB HARVEY

KRIS K G KISELNICKI

R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K KISELNICKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN

LL WILSON

SARAH GREENSTREET

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KAREN STANSFIELD
DEB HART

SARAH TREMBATH
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

(
(
(
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS (ASSO)
(
(

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFIE)
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX COCKER)
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM KOOLIE)
T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD LAB)

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD C)
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSO)

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SL
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI
T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX

PHOEBE ADX JDX KELPIE)
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD ASSO)

(

(

(B

(

(BC)
(

(B

(

(

(

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX (ASSO)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(B

(

KOOLIE)

C)
ASSO)

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD ACD)
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BC)
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BC)

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD3(BC)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX KELPIE)
YEOVILLE TRI' AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX C)
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET)
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS ASSO)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD ASSO)

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))

(

(
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD (ASSO)

(

(

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LAB)
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SUNDAY 8th APRIL PM - RING 1

Masters Jumping (E) - Ms J Lawrence
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

201
204

306
312
316
317

405
406
411
414
416

502
507
508
509
511
512
513
517
525
527
536
537
538
541
549
551
556
561
563
564

607
613
619
621

MS R MANDERSON

S. T. OBRIEN

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS C. A. WONG
TRACEY TAYLOR

A.M. SCHNIDER

S. T. OBRIEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
SCOTT FLETCHER
LUKE WILBY

MISS V S BRIDGES

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH

K K KISELNICKI

KATE DALL

SUSAN MACMILLAN

MR G MRS J MILNER
RENEE PATTEN

TRISH GAVAGHAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
P ATTARD PAUL WARD
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
DEB HARVEY

KRIS K G KISELNICKI

R FATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K KISELNICKI

SUSAN MACMILLAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
KAREN STANSFIELD
SARAH TREMBATH
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX

MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SL

TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIL
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX !
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD

PHOEBE ADX JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD?
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD C

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

Excellent Jumping (E) - Ms J Lawrence

304
307
309

403
417

505
524
533
534
543
547
552
566
572

601

DAWN GLANVILLE
GAYLE BAXTER
JANICE CROOKS

RUTH HARVEY
SHARRYN HUTTON

DARREN WALLACE
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
PAUL GAVIN

ROSLYN ATYEO

JENNY CHASE

J.LEWIS L.LLOYD
TRICIA DUNLOP

LYNN MUSSETT
RACHAEL JAMES

MEG LEWIS

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD
BASILIKA FYERO JD
PAPCO HARVIE JD

KATIEBEL EOWYN JD ET
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD
NOFEARINLOVE JD

ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD
KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JD
SASSYBRAT JD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD

CH NCH ERAMOO DAZZLING DION CD ADX JD SPD HSAS ET
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(PAP)
(ASSO)

(POODLE (T))
(SHELTIE)
(SHELTIE)
(PUG)

C)
ASSO)

(B
(
(ASSO)
(STAFFIE)
(COCKER)

KOOLIE)
LAB)

C)
SS0)

(

(

(B

(A

(BC)
(KOOLIE)
(ASSO)
(BC)
(ASSO)
(BC)
(KELPIE)
(ASSO)
(ASSO)
(ACD)

(

(

(

(

(

(

BC)
BC)
BC)
BC)
BC)
KELPIE)

ASSO)
ASSO)
BELGIAN (MAL))
LAB)

Py

(POODLE (MIN))
(PAP)
(PAP)

(ASSO)
(SHELTIE)

C)
LAB)
ASSO)

C)
BOXER)

C)

C)
AUSSIE)

B
(
(
B
(
B
(B
(
(BC)

(ROTTIE)



205
207

504
506
514
521
535
539
558

605
608
617

OWNER
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

BENTYNE KENNELS
DEB HART

LL WILSON
RACHAEL JAMES
ELIZABETH COUTTS
KAYE GRANT
BENTYNE KENNELS

LISETTE MARLEY
SHERRAN HOWLETT
MEG LEWIS

KRYDATZKY DAYTONA DEMON
TUPPENCE DOG

ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES
CALLICOMA ARDRA

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE
NOONBARRA NED VI

ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE
TJUKURPA KOOL MANI

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (Al) PT
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(PAP)
(ASSO)

(KOOLIE)
(KELPIE)
(BC)

(BC)
(KELPIE)
(WHIPPET)
(KOOLIE)

(IRISH)
(BOXER)
(ROTTIE)



SUNDAY 8th APRIL AM - RING 2

601

571
558
545
541
538

314
307
305
304

MEG LEWIS

R FATYEO

BENTYNE KENNELS
C DODD M RIGHETTI

DEB HARVEY

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

MS R MANDERSON

GAYLE BAXTER

MS R MANDERSON

DAWN GLANVILLE

CH NCH ERAMOO DAZZLING DION CD ADX JD SPD HSAS ET (ROTTIE)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
TJUKURPA KOOL MANI (KOOLIE)
MILLYMYGIRL JD (ASSO)

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX (ASSO)
ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS (SCHIPP)
BASILIKA FYERO JD (PAP)

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD (SCHIPP)
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD (POODLE (MIN))

574
573
548
522
511
507

405
403

SARAH GREENSTREET

RUTH HARVEY

SL AND AC SANDERSON
SARAH GREENSTREET

K K KISELNICKI

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

A.M. SCHNIDER
RUTH HARVEY

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)
JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPD DWDFS (ASSO)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD (WHIPPET)
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD (BC)
KATIEBEL EOWYN JD ET (ASSO)

551
517
513

414
413
409

313

206
204
203
201

R F ATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
L BARNES

MS R MANDERSON

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF(BC)
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)
AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPI (ASSO)

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)

T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX(TERRIER (W))
SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET DWDFS HTMS (ASSO)

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 £ (PAP)

MS R MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN (ASSO)
MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD (ASSO)
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)

202
305

307
309

505
571

MRS C. A. WONG

MS R MANDERSON

GAYLE BAXTER
JANICE CROOKS

DARREN WALLACE

R F ATYEO

BARRAJY SILVIE AD JD (TIBETAN)
GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD (SCHIPP)
BASILIKA FYERO JD (PAP)
PAPCO HARVIE JD (PAP)
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD (BC)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
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301
303

507
548

523
541

525
573

609
613

D AMEY-MACDONALD
S. T. OBRIEN

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
SL AND AC SANDERSON

SARAH TREMBATH
DEB HARVEY

RENEE PATTEN
RUTH HARVEY

HOLLIE EDWARDS
KAREN STANSFIELD

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM SPD GD (POODLE (T))
JAZZAMATAZZ JDX JDO SPD (ASSO)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD (ACD)

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX {(ASSO)
JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPD DWDFS (ASSO)

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX {(GOLDIE)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)

313
316

413
559

561
511

517
565

MS R MANDERSON
MRS C. A. WONG

MRS H M EAVES
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K KISELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
LL WILSON

SIR TOMMY ADX JDX SDX SPDX GD CCD ET DWDFS HTMS (ASSO)
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)

T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)
T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE JDX AD SPDX GD ET (LAB)

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD3(BC)
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI(BC)

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
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Open Agility (B) - Mr R Padfield

615
609

564
512

409

DEB HART
HOLLIE EDWARDS

SUSAN MACMILLAN
KATE DALL

L BARNES

SUNDAY 8th APRIL PM - RING 2

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD ADX JDX GD (ASSO)
GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX ¢ (GOLDIE)

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM

(KELPIE)
(KOOLIE)

CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX (TERRIER (W))

Open Jumping (B) - Mr R Padfield

616
613

571
568
562
539
537
525
519
517
502

418
417
405

KATE DALL
KAREN STANSFIELD

R FATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH
KAYE GRANT

P ATTARD PAUL WARD
RENEE PATTEN
RFATYEO P TCLYNES
MR G MRS J MILNER
MISS V S BRIDGES

SHARNE QUINN
SHARRYN HUTTON
A.M. SCHNIDER

TJUKURPA TRAPPER JD (KOOLIE)
FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM C)
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER C)

ZEE AD JDX ASSO)
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET)

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX {(ASSO)
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT
AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDiI

C)

(B

(B

(

(
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD (ASSO)

(

(B

(BC)

(

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM KOOLIE)
FYREFLY SONG OVTH SKYE AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX ET (NSDTR)
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD (SHELTIE)
MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD (BC)

Masters Jumping (F) - Mr R Padfield

619
613
607

565
564
563
561
556
551
549
541
538
537
527
525
517
512
511
509
508
507
502

416
414
409
406
405

317
316
312
306

201

SARAH TREMBATH
KAREN STANSFIELD
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

LL WILSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
R FATYEO

KRIS K G KISELNICKI
DEB HARVEY

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
P ATTARD PAUL WARD
TRISH GAVAGHAN

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))

FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS (ASSO)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX KELPIE)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD BC)
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD?(BC)
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING (IMP NZ) JDX SPD BC)
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDX ADX BC)
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFS ET JDX SPD ACD)
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSO)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX AD (ASSO)
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD (
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX {(ASSO)

MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)

KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM KOOLIE)

K K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)

JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSO)
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD BC)

DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD LAB)

MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM KOOLIE)
LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX (COCKER)
SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)

L BARNES CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX (TERRIER (W))
S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD (ASSO)

A.M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD (BC)
TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX (PUG)

MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)
MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)

S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD (POODLE (T))
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)
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Masters Agility (C) - Mr M Cowman

513

SUSAN MACMILLAN

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPI (ASSO)

621 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX (LAB)
613 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)
609 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX {(GOLDIE)
607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW  AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS (ASSO)
574 SARAH GREENSTREET  TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)
571 RFATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
565 LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
564 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)
563 K K KISELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)
561 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD?(BC)
551 RF ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
548 SL AND AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM JDM GD SPD SD (LAB)
538 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON  GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX (ASSO)
525 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX : (ASSO)
524 STEVE AND TERRIROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD (LAB)
517 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)

(
511 K KKISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)
508 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD (BC)
507 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
416 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX (COCKER)
414 SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)
413 MRS H M EAVES T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)
316 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)
301 D AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDM SPD GD (POODLE (T))
206 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 & (PAP)
204 MS R MANDERSON LADY BELANNA ADX JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFN HTMN (ASSO)
203 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD (ASSO)
Novice Agility (C) - Mr M Cowman
614 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS (BC)
608 SHERRAN HOWLETT KESDAR JUST A JOKER (BOXER)
605 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (IRISH)
572 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD (BC)
566 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD (AUSSIE)
555 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE (BC)
552 TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JD (BC)
545 C DODD M RIGHETTI MILLYMYGIRL JD (ASSO)
543 JENNY CHASE KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD (BOXER)
539 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE (WHIPPET)
534 ROSLYN ATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD (BC)
527 TRISH GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD (BC)
512 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM (KOOLIE)
505 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD (BC)
417 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD (SHELTIE)
309 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE JD (PAP)
307 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD (PAP)
305 MS R MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED DWDFS JD (SCHIPP)
304 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD (POODLE (MIN))
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619 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))
562 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX (ASSO)

522 SARAH GREENSTREET  TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD (WHIPPET)
515 LYNN MUSSETT AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD DWDHTNM (AUSSIE)

503 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD AD (ASSO)

405 A.M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD (BC)

317 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX (PUG)

315 D AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT (POODLE (T))
312 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)
308 MS G.R.H. MURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JDAD (CKCS)

201 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)
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SUNDAY 8th APRIL PM - RING 3

619

573
562
522
515
503

317
312
306

201

SARAH TREMBATH

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JDX GD SPD L (BELGIAN (MAL))

RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD AD JD GD SD ET SPD DWDFS (ASSO)

JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX (ASSO)
SARAH GREENSTREET  TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD (WHIPPET)
LYNN MUSSETT AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX HIT JDX AD DWDHTN (AUSSIE)
BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD AD (ASSO)
TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX (PUG)

MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD (SHELTIE)

S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO AD (POODLE (T))
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CHAMPION WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX (PAP)

SHERRAN HOWLETT

LISETTE MARLEY

RACHAEL JAMES
LYNN MUSSETT
TRICIA DUNLOP

C DODD M RIGHETTI

JENNY CHASE
KAYE GRANT
ROSLYN ATYEO
TRISH GAVAGHAN
KATE DALL

DARREN WALLACE
BENTYNE KENNELS

JANICE CROOKS
GAYLE BAXTER
DAWN GLANVILLE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KESDAR JUST A JOKER
EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JD
SASSYBRAT JD

MILLYMYGIRL JD

KESDAR JUST A LEGEND JD
ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD JD
TJUKURPA WILLOW JDM
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JD
ACACIA RIDGE FRANCES

PAPCO HARVIE JD
BASILIKA FYERO JD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CDJD

TUPPENCE DOG
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(BOXER)
(IRISH)

(BC)
(AUSSIE)
(BC)
(ASSO)
(BOXER)
(WHIPPET)
(BC)

(BC)
(KOOLIE)
(BC)
(KOOLIE)

(PAP)
(PAP)
(POODLE (MIN))

(ASSO)



Masters Agility (D) - Mr M Cowman

621
613
609
607

574
571
565
564
563
561
551
538
525
524
517
513
511
508
507

416
414
413
409

316

206
203

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
KAREN STANSFIELD
HOLLIE EDWARDS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SARAH GREENSTREET
R FATYEO

LL WILSON

SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
RENEE PATTEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

LUKE WILBY
SCOTT FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES

L BARNES

MRS C. A. WONG

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX (LAB)

FERGUS CCD ADX ADO JDX GD SPD (ASSO)

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM JDO2 GDX ¢ (GOLDIE)
(

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT DWDFS ASSO)
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD (WHIPPET)
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADX JDM (BC)
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPX SDX (BC)
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX (KELPIE)
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD (BC)

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD?(BC)

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SF (BC)
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX (ASSO)

T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX : (ASSO)
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JD (LAB)

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDI(BC)

AG CH 500 CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIL (ASSO)

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GD SI (BC)

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD SD (BC)

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JDX ADX SPD SD ET CCD (LAB)
ELSPAN BARYKL BLE ADX JDX (COCKER)
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX (STAFFIE)
T CH AG CH 400 DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD (WELSHIE)
CH YORKPARK ORIGINAL SINN CCD CD ADM ADO JDM7 JDO6 GDX (TERRIER (W))
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX (SHELTIE)

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSD ADM4 JDM7 & (PAP)
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD (ASSO)
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